DU Range
of Moulded Case Circuit Breakers
A Journey of Continuous Upgradation
UTILITY BUILDING DG SET BATTERY BANKS UPS
Switchgear Factory, Baroda
Larsen & Toubro is a technology-driven company that
infuses engineering with imagination. The Company
offers a wide range of advanced solutions in the field of

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
DU Series
Type Designation
No. of Poles
voltage
Rated operational voltage
Rated insulation voltage
Operational frequency (Hz)
Utilisation Category
Reference Temperature
Operating Temperature
Standard
Impulse withstand
Specification
U  (kV) ACimp
U  (V) ACe
U (V) ACi
3/4
65
36
-
15
5
DU250 DU100H
2/3/4
65
30
10
15
5
2/3
0 50 C
IS/IEC60947-2
25
10
5
10
-
Technical Parameters
I  (kA)cu
40°C
IS/IEC60947-2, EN60947-2
6
415
690
240V a.c.
415V a.c.
250V d.c. (2P in series) L/R<15 msec
250V d.c (3P in series) L/R<15 msec
500V d.c. (3P in series) L/R<15 msec
Rated Current I  (A)n
50 / 60
A
-5°C to + 55°C